

## The Angel Ride 2013 for Angels of Action Pledge Form

You may now collect pledges for your participation in The Angel Ride to benefit Angels of Action. By getting friends, neighbors, relatives, and co-workers to sponsor your participation, you can help elevate awareness of our mission within the community while raising money for Angels of Action.

Please make all checks payable to: "Angels of Action"

*All monies are due the m	orning of Saturday, September 28,	2013
My Goal is	Miles	

Address	Phone	Donation
1234 Smith Lane, Big Rapids, Mi 49307	555-555-5555	\$10.00

Visit <u>www.angelsofaction.org</u> for more information